
ANEXO ONICO INTEGRANTE DO DECRETO NS> 30-396 , 

DE 21 DE OUTUBRO De 1991 

LOGRADOURO CADLOG SETOR QUADRA 

Largo do Arouche 02300-0 007 
Rua do Arouche 023301-9 007 
Avenida Vieira de Carvalho 19689-4 007 
Praça da Republica 

Rua Direita 

Rua São Bento 

Largo da Misericórdia 
Praça da Sé 

12345-6 

Rua Barão de Itapetininga 12345-6 
Praça Ramos de Azevedo 16861-0 
Viaduto do Chã 04831-3 

05944-7 

3314-2 

14051-1 
17545-5 

006 
007 

006 

006 
001 
006 
001 
005 
001 

005 
001 
005 
002 

049,050,051,052 e 062 
061.062.070 e 071 • 
062.063.071 e 072 ' 
006,007,008 è 009 1 

070,071,072,074,085,087 
e 088 
008,009,015,016 e 024 
016,025,026 e 027 
079 
036 
084 e 086 
004,005 e 012 
062,063,072,073,080 e 
081 
. 003 e 004 

086 

012,015,022,026 e 028 
068 e 072 


